
Unity Christian School 

2020 Softball Schedule 

 

Friday, August 21  OLMC  Home 4:30 PM 

Tuesday, August 25  Eldorado  Home  4:30 PM 

Thursday, August 27  Elverado  Away 4:30 PM 

Tuesday, September 1  OLMC Practice Away 4:30 PM 

Thursday, September 3 DeSoto  Home 4:30 PM 

Friday, September 4  Dongola  Home 4:30 PM 

Tuesday, September 8  Z/R   Away 4:30 PM 

Thursday, September 10 OLMC  Away 4:30 PM 

Monday, September 14 Lick Creek  Away 4:30 PM 

Thursday, September 17 Eldorado  Away 4:30 PM 

 
 


